	2013年萧山区招聘城市社区专职工作者综合成绩及入围体检人员名单

	报考单位
	报考岗位
	准考证号
	姓名
	笔试

成绩
	面试

成绩
	综合

成绩
	排名
	是否

体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710916
	费张迷
	74.50 
	87.60 
	79.74 
	1
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710520
	俞俏艺
	76.00 
	84.30 
	79.32 
	2
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710611
	赵致远
	78.50 
	79.50 
	78.90 
	3
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710202
	俞哲超
	74.50 
	85.40 
	78.86 
	4
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710230
	姜玮
	75.00 
	84.60 
	78.84 
	5
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010711214
	孙嘉蔓
	75.00 
	84.60 
	78.84 
	5
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710124
	程佳超
	77.50 
	80.80 
	78.82 
	7
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710410
	韩凌霄
	74.50 
	85.00 
	78.70 
	8
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710122
	黄辰祺
	73.50 
	85.60 
	78.34 
	9
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710327
	李叶琴
	76.50 
	79.80 
	77.82 
	10
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710719
	楼川岑
	75.00 
	81.50 
	77.60 
	11
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010711114
	沈涵为
	75.50 
	79.80 
	77.22 
	12
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010711107
	刘琼华
	75.50 
	79.60 
	77.14 
	13
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710505
	蒋宇慧
	73.00 
	83.20 
	77.08 
	14
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010711130
	唐蜜
	73.00 
	83.20 
	77.08 
	14
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710912
	王洲
	73.50 
	82.40 
	77.06 
	16
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710914
	王梦垚
	76.00 
	78.60 
	77.04 
	17
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710730
	陈思远
	73.00 
	83.00 
	77.00 
	18
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710118
	杨凯琳
	75.50 
	78.70 
	76.78 
	19
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710929
	吴丹丹
	75.00 
	79.20 
	76.68 
	20
	体检

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010711007
	吴东明
	73.00 
	81.80 
	76.52 
	21
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010711320
	瞿磊
	75.00 
	78.30 
	76.32 
	22
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710514
	朱烨
	76.00 
	76.80 
	76.32 
	22
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010711117
	周一男
	76.00 
	76.80 
	76.32 
	22
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010711016
	俞秀丹
	74.00 
	79.40 
	76.16 
	25
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710330
	王嘉
	75.50 
	77.10 
	76.14 
	26
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710723
	骆乃卉
	74.50 
	78.60 
	76.14 
	26
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010711128
	吴珉佳
	73.00 
	80.40 
	75.96 
	28
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710908
	陈晓晶
	73.00 
	80.40 
	75.96 
	28
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010711029
	龚佳慧
	74.50 
	77.80 
	75.82 
	30
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710819
	赵静
	74.00 
	77.80 
	75.52 
	31
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710612
	陈南
	73.00 
	79.20 
	75.48 
	32
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710806
	安宁
	73.00 
	78.10 
	75.04 
	33
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710829
	李永财
	73.00 
	77.40 
	74.76 
	34
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710116
	俞依娜
	73.00 
	77.00 
	74.60 
	35
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010711308
	安翔
	73.00 
	77.00 
	74.60 
	35
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010710217
	陈星
	73.50 
	74.80 
	74.02 
	37
	　

	城厢街道
	工作人员
	01010711327
	高烽
	73.00 
	70.40 
	71.96 
	38
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711414
	王晓春
	77.00 
	75.40 
	76.36 
	1
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711407
	孙东奇
	75.50 
	77.00 
	76.10 
	2
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711427
	徐力
	70.00 
	83.00 
	75.20 
	3
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711506
	潘军
	73.50 
	77.40 
	75.06 
	4
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711412
	程京
	73.00 
	74.60 
	73.64 
	5
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711424
	高科
	66.00 
	83.20 
	72.88 
	6
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711403
	张智华
	70.00 
	77.20 
	72.88 
	6
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711501
	童斌
	67.00 
	79.60 
	72.04 
	8
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711404
	赵金标
	66.00 
	80.00 
	71.60 
	9
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711428
	沈栋梁
	70.50 
	73.20 
	71.58 
	10
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711418
	冯筱峰
	66.00 
	79.00 
	71.20 
	11
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711410
	曹鸽平
	66.50 
	76.80 
	70.62 
	12
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711421
	王罗芳
	68.50 
	72.60 
	70.14 
	13
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711413
	高翔
	69.00 
	71.80 
	70.12 
	14
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711505
	王坚
	67.00 
	74.00 
	69.80 
	15
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711417
	林建平
	69.00 
	68.80 
	68.92 
	16
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711419
	於骏
	66.00 
	70.40 
	67.76 
	17
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员01
	01010711429
	王阳
	67.00 
	27.40 
	51.16 
	18
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711515
	石佳喜
	79.50 
	79.80 
	79.62 
	1
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711605
	吴洁斐
	78.00 
	78.30 
	78.12 
	2
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711606
	高梦姣
	77.00 
	78.20 
	77.48 
	3
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711722
	夏爽
	75.50 
	79.70 
	77.18 
	4
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711521
	杨春婷
	75.50 
	78.80 
	76.82 
	5
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711820
	华婧
	73.50 
	80.20 
	76.18 
	6
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711611
	金玲玲
	72.00 
	82.40 
	76.16 
	7
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711726
	董雯艳
	70.00 
	83.80 
	75.52 
	8
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711620
	汪伟燕
	75.00 
	75.30 
	75.12 
	9
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711603
	陆佳丽
	71.00 
	78.50 
	74.00 
	10
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711719
	石英英
	72.50 
	75.60 
	73.74 
	11
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711516
	包佳美
	72.50 
	75.50 
	73.70 
	12
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711617
	徐斐
	71.00 
	77.00 
	73.40 
	13
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711903
	陈欣蓉
	69.00 
	79.60 
	73.24 
	14
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711517
	贾文树
	67.50 
	81.40 
	73.06 
	15
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711616
	陈婕
	68.50 
	79.80 
	73.02 
	16
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711704
	印瑛
	70.00 
	76.20 
	72.48 
	17
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711513
	朱春燕
	68.00 
	78.80 
	72.32 
	18
	体检

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711817
	郁丽萍
	70.50 
	74.90 
	72.26 
	19
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711705
	沃衬花
	73.50 
	70.20 
	72.18 
	20
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711518
	吕溢
	69.50 
	75.30 
	71.82 
	21
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711523
	周骋
	67.50 
	78.20 
	71.78 
	22
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711618
	梁媛媛
	68.00 
	77.40 
	71.76 
	23
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711821
	张伟红
	68.50 
	76.60 
	71.74 
	24
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711529
	沈燕芳
	70.50 
	73.50 
	71.70 
	25
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711525
	俞飞飞
	67.50 
	77.00 
	71.30 
	26
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711824
	黄燕华
	68.00 
	75.90 
	71.16 
	27
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711707
	赵婷婷
	68.50 
	75.00 
	71.10 
	28
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711629
	章慧飞
	70.00 
	72.40 
	70.96 
	29
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711609
	陈飞航
	67.50 
	75.70 
	70.78 
	30
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711622
	陈丹
	67.50 
	75.50 
	70.70 
	31
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711808
	倪晶晶
	71.50 
	68.40 
	70.26 
	32
	　

	北干街道
	工作人员02
	01010711621
	鲍微
	68.50 
	放弃
	41.10 
	33
	　

	蜀山街道
	工作人员01
	01010711919
	徐骏霄
	72.50 
	80.40 
	75.66 
	1
	体检

	蜀山街道
	工作人员01
	01010711913
	王祥峰
	72.50 
	80.00 
	75.50 
	2
	体检

	蜀山街道
	工作人员01
	01010711910
	钟煌政
	71.00 
	78.00 
	73.80 
	3
	体检

	蜀山街道
	工作人员01
	01010711918
	孔橡飞
	68.50 
	75.40 
	71.26 
	4
	　

	蜀山街道
	工作人员01
	01010711915
	罗军
	68.00 
	73.80 
	70.32 
	5
	　

	蜀山街道
	工作人员01
	01010711917
	陈忠
	69.50 
	70.40 
	69.86 
	6
	　

	蜀山街道
	工作人员02
	01010712004
	蔡晨丽
	77.50 
	76.00 
	76.90 
	1
	体检

	蜀山街道
	工作人员02
	01010712018
	周利燕
	73.50 
	78.20 
	75.38 
	2
	　

	蜀山街道
	工作人员02
	01010712025
	蔡飞英
	73.50 
	74.00 
	73.70 
	3
	　

	新塘街道
	工作人员
	01010712106
	金灵
	74.50 
	84.20 
	78.38 
	1
	体检

	新塘街道
	工作人员
	01010712220
	汤金峰
	72.50 
	84.80 
	77.42 
	2
	体检

	新塘街道
	工作人员
	01010712124
	岑晓岚
	75.50 
	77.80 
	76.42 
	3
	体检

	新塘街道
	工作人员
	01010712224
	朱英杰
	71.50 
	82.60 
	75.94 
	4
	体检

	新塘街道
	工作人员
	01010712215
	王霄雯
	72.00 
	81.40 
	75.76 
	5
	体检

	新塘街道
	工作人员
	01010712119
	李燕玲
	72.00 
	80.40 
	75.36 
	6
	　

	新塘街道
	工作人员
	01010712112
	田梦园
	71.00 
	81.40 
	75.16 
	7
	　

	新塘街道
	工作人员
	01010712203
	傅强
	70.50 
	78.80 
	73.82 
	8
	　

	新塘街道
	工作人员
	01010712107
	陈萧
	72.00 
	75.60 
	73.44 
	9
	　

	新塘街道
	工作人员
	01010712304
	厉明雅
	70.50 
	75.20 
	72.38 
	10
	　

	新塘街道
	工作人员
	01010712210
	虞灵芝
	70.50 
	71.00 
	70.70 
	11
	　

	新塘街道
	工作人员
	01010712120
	陈瑜佳
	71.50 
	65.40 
	69.06 
	12
	　


